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39
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46
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19
13
30

Nr
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18
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16
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Nr
18
11

30
16
21
19
28

12
13

26
20
33
22
32

Wyniki Grand Prix Poznan
Dzieciaki zBiegiemNatury

Nazwisko Imie
Zawadzki Jakub
Pawtowski Igor
Podraza Pola
Krauwicki Henryk
Suszka Maja
Witte Jonatan
Skikiewicz Karol
Wasinkiewicz Martyna
Krzyminska Lilianna
Kijanka Lena
Jarmuda Franciszek
Pawlak Mikotaj
Talar Jerzy
Biskupski Nikodem
Babel Laura
Szron Michalina
Plich Aleksander
Pigtek Natan
Napiecek Marcel
Breniek Szymon
Roszczka Marta
Michalak Helena
Szafranuk Matylda

Nazwisko Imie
Roth Antoni
Roszczka Mateusz
Miodozeniec Agata
Napierata Leon
Winkel Zuzanna
Sokotowski Adam
Kawka Zuzanna
Przybylski Antoni
Smurawa Franek
Michalak Karolina
Taisner Pola
Gorzylan Kamil
Kowal Inga
Koziot Zosia
Talar Michat
Swietek Weronika
Krzyzostaniak Kuba
Jajesnica Kacper
Konieczny Igor
Warczygtowa Klaudia
Oleksyn Weronika
Podskok Leonard
Pigtek Aaron

Nazwisko Imie
Miodozeniec Filip
Janasiak Jakub
Bem Antek
Otto Laura
Gorzelany Maciej
Wojtkowiak Wiktor
Bombel Patryk
Linka Laura
Kotkowski Bartosz
Janasiak Piotr
Wolarski Julian
Wozniak Aleksander
Szarlik Jedrzej
Soliwoda Maciej
Danek Marcin
Szczodrzynska Agata
Kaleta Mateusz

Klub
Przedszkole 171
Przedszkole 75
Przedszkole 9
Stodki Domek
Przedszkole Pyza Wedrowniczk

MILOStAW FORTUNA TEAM
Przedszkole Lubon

Przedszkole Tygryski Kobielnica
Gniezno

Przedszkole 21

Przedszkole 2

Przedszkole 189
Chatka Puchatka

Przedszkolak

SP Pod Grzybkiem
Przedszkole 189

Klub
Night Runners Kids

SP 1 Poznah
Aniotéw Str6zéw
Przedszkole 131
SP 64

Sp1l

Przedszkole Koniczynka
SP 2 Puszczykowo

SP 38

Przedszkole 2

SP Dabréwka

SP 34

SP1

SP 8

Przedszkole 131

Przedszkole Zaczarowany Ogro
MILOSEAW FORTUNA TEAM
Przedszkole 50

BBL Poznan

SP 17

Klub
SP1
SP 1 Szamotuty
Night Runners
SP Doszewice
SP 6 Gniezno
Trampolina
Bolt Trzemeszno
SP 13
Druzyna Szpiku
SP 1 Szamotuly
MILOSEAW FORTUNA TEAM
SP7
SP 90
KB Maniac
SP 51
SP 18
SP Koziegtowy

Kraj
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska

Kraj
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska

Kraj
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska

zBie&iem

Natury’pl

Data ur.
31.12.2008
12.02.2009
07.01.2009
24.10.2008
19.08.2007
06.07.2009
17.09.2009
23.09.2009
20.10.2009
16.05.2009
08.10.2009
11.03.2009
18.02.2011
30.07.2010
04.07.2011
27.06.2011
15.09.2009
06.12.2010
18.11.2008
10.08.2010
10.11.2010
02.10.2011
06.02.2012

Data ur.
06.02.2007
24.07.2007
25.02.2007
10.04.2008
02.09.2007
02.01.2007
15.11.2007
08.09.2007
12.09.2008
12.06.2007
11.03.2007
16.09.2008
04.09.2007
15.04.2007
15.02.2007
27.08.2008
07.10.2008
27.04.2007
25.03.2007
02.05.2008
02.04.2007
01.10.2008
25.07.2008

Data ur.
03.02.2004
27.03.2004
12.10.2004
18.06.2004
14.11.2003
03.12.2004
06.01.2005
20.08.2004
03.02.2005
29.11.2005
09.11.2003
11.10.2004
10.08.2005
24.11.2005
04.07.2006
31.01.2005
14.04.2004

Kat.
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Wynik
01:11
01:17
01:18
01:18
01:19
01:23
01:31
01:35
01:40
01:43
01:46
01:51
01:54
02:05
02:44
02:45
02:47
02:47
02:52
03:04
03:32
04:06
05:23

Wynik
00:58
00:59
01:03
01:04
01:05
01:05
01:06
01:09
01:10
01:11
01:11
01:11
01:14
01:14
01:16
01:17
01:20
01:21
01:22
01:23
01:26
01:26
01:29

Wynik
01:52
01:57
02:01
02:02
02:03
02:03
02:04
02:04
02:05
02:08
02:08
02:09
02:09
02:10
02:11
02:12
02:13
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Nr

21

10
13

20
19

18
22
16
26
25

27
17

12
11

23
24
15
14
Nr
27
16
13
14

15
17

19

20

©

21

Muszkiewitz Karol
Raflik Sergiusz
Wojtkowiak Wincenty
Bo¢ Natasza

Szyja Bartosz

SP 64

SP 58
Trampolina
SP1

SP 84

Wasinkiewicz Aleksandra SP 3 Lubon

Meczynski Oliwier
Polata Magda
Szymanska Patrycja
Rytelewska Julia
Wojciech Kubala
Roszczka Magda
Dembinski Oliwier
Szymanski Stanistaw
Mikotajczak Filip
Dolata Jedrzej
Swietek Julia

Szarlik Julia

llman Damian

Hes Agata
Rutkowska Zuzia
Starkowski Krzysztof
Kropkiewicz Gabriela
Krolikowski Filip
Floraszek Antonina
Szron Mikotaj
Pawlak Wiktoria

Nazwisko Imie
Zawadzki Bartosz
Tracz Jakub
Krzyzaniak Jakub
Kaczmarek Jakub
Pankowski Amadeusz
Pawtowski Kuba
Orywat Mateusz
Albrecht Marysia
Szyja Mateusz
Danek Marta
Mikotajczak Filip
Minko Réza
Filipiak Adrianna
Suszka Kacper
Jatowki Michat
Dembiriska Amelia
Oblinska Joanna
Biatecka Wiktoria
Nadolski Kacper
Rembacz Julia
Szukata Aleksandra
Dolata Kuba
Zenderowska Liiana
Dlugosz Joanna
Tutaj Marta
Floraszek Zofia
Wojtkowiak Zosia

Nazwisko Imie

Polichnowski Stanistaw

Pietruszynska Monika
Mankowski Kacper
Balcerek Adam
Antoniuk Marcelina
Wolf Lukasz

Janik Kacper
Rajkowski Bartosz
Pankowski Owidiusz
Kruger Krzysztof
Weiss Weronika
Urbaniak Joanna
tapa Kamil
Grabowska Marta
Duffy Ewelina
Nawrocka Zosia
Piepiéra Magdalena

SP 69

SP1

Warta Poznan
SP1

SP 2 Lubon
SP 18

tejery

SP1

Night Runners
SP 21

SP 8

SP 90

SP 12
Druzyna Szpiku
SP1

SP 90

SP1

SP 52

SSP 1

SP1

SP 2 Wagrowiec

Klub
SP 40
Olimpia Poznan
MUKS 1 Miedzychéd
MUKS 1 Miedzychéd
SP1

SP Eureka

UKS Lusowo

Okapi Team

SP 51

SP 38

KS Warta Poznan
SP 21

SP 70

SP 70

tejery

KS Warta Poznan
KS Warta Poznan
SP1

MUKS 1 Miedzychéd
MUKS 1 Miedzychéd
SP1

SP71

SP71

KS Koziotek Poznan
SSP 1

Klub
SL Olimpia Poznan
MUKS 1 Miedzychéd
AZS Poznan
Olimpia Poznan
SL Olimpia Poznan
MUKS 1 Miedzychéd
GIM 12
Szamotuty
GIM Nowy Tomysl
Strykowo
GIM 26
GIM Strykowo
MUKS 1 Miedzychéd
GIM 60
GIM 26
Pobiedziska
MUKS 1 Miedzychéd

Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska

Kraj
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska

Kraj
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska

22.03.2003
21.08.2004
13.03.2004
2004
04.04.2005
29.07.2006
27.07.2005
28.06.2005
13.11.2003
26.08.2004
07,08.2005
23.02.2005
10.11.2005
06.01.2006
07.2003
16.05.2005
20.03.2006
10.08.2005
17.04.2006
14.02.2006
07.05.2006
28.05.2006
27.04.2004
26.05.2004
08.10.2004
25.09.2006
13.05.2006

Data ur.
24.08.2001
31.08.2001
14.01.2001
28.02.2001
15.04.2002
23.08.2001
17.03.2003
19.09.2002
11.08.2001
30.08.2003
03.07.2003
03.07.2003
04.07.2003
15.05.2003
28.08.2001
25.02.2003
21.11.2001
17.01.2003
08.11.2003
10.04.2001
17.04.2002
22.08.2003
29,07.2001
31.10.2001
08.05.2002
29.08.2002
14.12.2002

Data ur.
07.06.2001
05.03.1998
27.04.2000
11.01.1998
29.10.1998
16.10.1999
14.05.1998

1998
30.10.2000
26.05.1999
07.01.2000
13.09.1998
04.01.1999
25.11.1999
30.12.2000
05.03.1998
22.10.2000
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02:14
02:20
02:24
02:25
02:25
02:27
02:27
02:28
02:29
02:29
02:30
02:31
02:33
02:35
02:36
02:36
02:38
02:41
02:49
02:53
02:53
02:56
02:58
02:59
03:00
03:01
03:05

Wynik
06:14
06:24
06:42
06:54
06:55
07:13
07:22
07:51
07:58
08:00
08:03
08:13
08:22
08:46
08:50
08:51
09:09
09:29
09:40
09:40
09:41
09:48
09:58
10:02
10:32
10:37
10:47

Wynik
12:14
13:23
13:43
13:46
14:23
14:24
14:30
14:40
15:11
15:40
15:44
15:58
16:26
16:54
17:23
18:39
19:03



18 10 Wojtaszak Karolina Lejery

19 11 Wolna Weronika Lejery

20

21

22 5 Uszakiewicz Szymon MUKS 1 Miedzychéd

Sedzia gtéwny: Mateusz Goleniewski, email: mateusz.goleniewski@zbiegiemnatury.pl

Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska

11.12.1999
24.02.1999

14.02.2000

M

21:03

31:31:00
31:32:00
32:20:00
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